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9ª COPPA PINEROLO MASTER 
Domenica 12 febbraio 2012 - Piscina Comunale di PINEROLO 

 RISULTATI 
MT. 100 FARFALLA FEMMINE 
1 BORELLO ROBERTA U20 VIVISPORT FOSSANO 01'16''75 20 
 REVELLI SARAH U20 SALUZZO SUB Assente 
1 HOLLOSI VIKTORIA M20 SISPORT FIAT 01'13''67 20 
2 SABATO MICHELA M20 SISPORT FIAT 01'19''73 
3 TURANO ELEONORA M20 OASI-LAURA VICUNA 01'23''26 15 
4 MILITANO KRIZIA M20 AZZURRA SPORT 02'05''89 14 
 SICCARDI ERICA M20 AZZURRA SPORT Assente 
1 LAISE ELISA M25 JULIO 01'29''59 20 
 SCALFONI CARLOTTA M25 SAFA 2000 Assente 
 AROASIO CARLOTTA M25 OASI-LAURA VICUNA Non Partito 
1 BARAVALLE SIMONA M30 VIVISPORT FOSSANO 01'13''51 20 
2 MARTINO DARICA M30 DINAMICA TORINO 01'19''61 17 
3 MIGLIORINI FRANCESCA M30 VIVISPORT FOSSANO 01'32''50 
4 SCARPA MELISSA M30 SISPORT FIAT 01'42''10 14 
5 FOLCO JUANA ELISABETH M30 OASI-LAURA VICUNA 01'43''50 13 
 LO VERDE LUCIANA M30 AZZURRA SPORT Assente 
 GRANATA ANNA M35 SISPORT FIAT Assente 
1 TANGORRA MARILENA M40 UISP R. BORGARO 01'43''81 20 
 DE MICHELI DANIELA M40 AZZURRA SPORT Assente 
1 BIROLO NADIA M45 AZZURRA SPORT 02'11''80 20 
2 ROSSI CLAUDIA M45 AZZURRA SPORT 02'15''06 
 BAROLI ANNA M45 OASI-LAURA VICUNA Assente 
 TAVERNA CRISTINA M45 JULIO Assente 
1 BERTOLETTI MARGHERITA M50 RONCHI VERDI 02'00''14 20 
2 MADDALENA LORELLA M50 SISPORT FIAT 02'05''17 17 
3 ASSOM PAOLA M50 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 02'32''45 15 
1 CAPRIOLI CRISTINA M55 AZZURRA SPORT 01'53''45 20 
 BESSONE MADDALENA M55 VIVISPORT FOSSANO Assente 

MT. 100 FARFALLA MASCHI 
1 BOZZETTO MATTEO U20 MILLENNIUM NUOTO 01'11''98 20 
2 VIOLI MARCO U20 JULIO 01'13''43 17 
 CECCHETTO CRISTIANO U20 OASI-LAURA VICUNA Squalif. 
1 CICCONE ALESSANDRO M20 TORINO NUOTO 01'05''62 20 
2 VENEZIA ADRIANO M20 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 01'09''17 17 
3 ALTEA FEDERICO M20 TORINO NUOTO 01'13''91 
4 NICOLETTI STEFANO M20 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 01'17''05 14 
5 SERVI AMEDEO M20 SISPORT FIAT 01'17''64 13 
6 GRADOGNA SACHA M20 OASI-LAURA VICUNA 01'38''29 12 
 MARINI FEDERICO M20 N.C. ALESSANDRIA Assente 
 MORANO GABRIELE M20 SALUZZO SUB Assente 
 ROGGERO GABRIELE M20 UISP R. BORGARO Assente 
1 ROSATO NICOLA M25 SISPORT FIAT 01'10''67 20 
2 LUPO ANDREA M25 TORINO NUOTO 01'11''11 17 
3 MONTEMARANO MICHELE M25 SAFA 2000 01'17''70 15 
4 BERRUTI LIVIO M25 TORINO NUOTO 01'19''73 
5 AUTIERO ANDREA M25 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 01'23''26 13 
 GRIBAUDO SIMONE M25 OASI-LAURA VICUNA Assente 
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1 VERGARI DIEGO M30 VIVISPORT FOSSANO 01'08''45 20 
2 ASTEGIANO ROBERTO M30 TORINO NUOTO 01'30''16 17 
3 VARRAZZA GIUSEPPE M30 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 01'41''05 15 
4 SPINELLO LUIGI M30 AZZURRA SPORT 01'43''77 14 
 PANCIANI PIER PAOLO M30 TORINO NUOTO Assente 
1 QUAGLIA DAVIDE M35 AZZURRA SPORT 01'08''34 20 
2 MATTACHEO GIANMARIO M35 N.C. ALESSANDRIA 01'10''83 17 
3 GORINI FABIO M35 SISPORT FIAT 01'20''77 15 
4 MEINA FABRIZIO M35 OASI-LAURA VICUNA 01'22''15 14 
 BARRILE FAVIO M35 AZZURRA SPORT Squalif. 
1 AIDAR NETO JOSE' M40 RONCHI VERDI 01'12''74 20 
2 MALATESTA ANDREA M40 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 01'18''66 17 
3 PATERNITI DANIELE M40 AZZURRA SPORT 01'21''31 15 
4 CAVALLO RICCARDO M40 SAFA 2000 01'28''00 14 
1 RODELLA MAURO M45 TORINO NUOTO 01'06''09 20 
2 BO ROBERTO M45 AZZURRA SPORT 01'14''19 17 
 CANALE MASSIMO M45 SAFA 2000 Assente 
 NUNIA ADOLFO M45 SALUZZO SUB Assente 
 ROTUNDO SALVATORE M45 SISPORT FIAT Assente 
1 CICCARDI ANTONIO M50 AZZURRA SPORT 01'49''54 20 
1 MANCUSI CARLO M55 TORINO NUOTO 01'45''74 20 
2 SOMAGLIA GIANCARLO M55 VIVISPORT FOSSANO 02'00''83 17 
3 DAGOSTINO FRANCESCO M55 AZZURRA SPORT 02'27''96 15 
1 SACCHETTO MARCO M60 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 02'15''73 20 
1 RISSONE ELIOS M75 SAFA 2000 02'52''16 20 
 AMATO GIORGIO M75 SISPORT FIAT Non Partito 

MT. 50 RANA FEMMINE 
1 TURANO ALESSANDRA U20 OASI-LAURA VICUNA 00'39''41 20 
2 BORELLO ROBERTA U20 VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'40''27 17 
1 SOLAZZI ILARIA M20 UISP R. BORGARO 00'37''47 20 
2 GIACOMAZZI ANNA M20 AZZURRA SPORT 00'38''61 17 
3 COSTA ILARIA M20 TORINO NUOTO 00'40''87 15 
4 DI SABATO SARAH M20 MILLENNIUM NUOTO 00'41''97 14 
5 PINTO ROSSELLA M20 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'47''68 13 
6 GALLO VALENTINA M20 N.C. ALESSANDRIA 00'48''70 12 
 BERTON CHIARA M20 OASI-LAURA VICUNA Assente 
 FONTANA CARLOTTA M20 JULIO Assente 
 PINAFFO GIORGIA M20 SALUZZO SUB Assente 
 SICCARDI ERICA M20 AZZURRA SPORT Assente 
1 PASERO ANNA M25 SISPORT FIAT 00'36''37 20 
2 D'AMBROSIO STEFANIA M25 TORINO NUOTO 00'39''89 17 
3 RATTALINO ELISABETTA M25 VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'41''95 15 
4 TORTA DIANA M25 TORINO NUOTO 00'42''56 
5 DE FALCO CRISTINA M25 DEGA 00'43''80 13 
6 BUSCICCHIO SARA M25 DINAMICA TORINO 00'43''87 12 
7 ZANNA ROBERTA M25 SISPORT FIAT 00'45''32 
8 SPAGNA EMANUELA M25 OASI-LAURA VICUNA 00'48''84 10 
9 FORNERIS ELEONORA M25 UISP R. BORGARO 00'52''28 9 
10 D'ISCHIA ELISA M25 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'52''97 8 
 COSTANTINI ELISA M25 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE Assente 
 DEVIETTI BARBARA M25 TORINO NUOTO Assente 
 GRELLA LINDA M25 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO Assente 
 OLGIATI ELISABETTA M25 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE Assente 
1 CRISTALDI VERONICA M30 SISPORT FIAT 00'46''09 20 
2 TUSHAJ LINDA M30 VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'47''90 17 
3 DROVANTI SARA M30 OASI-LAURA VICUNA 00'50''11      15 
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4 CECCARELLI LAURA M30 VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'51''08 
5 ROSSINO MARIA ADELAIDE M30 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 00'53''45 13 
6 OCCELLI ALESSANDRA M30 SALUZZO SUB 00'56''89 12 
 ARATO ROSSELLA M30 AZZURRA SPORT Assente 
 BOMBARDIERE ELISA M30 AZZURRA SPORT Assente 
 FRANCARDO ANDREA M30 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE Assente 

1 GIORDANENGO STEFANIA M35 SISPORT FIAT 00'43''83 20 
2 TORTA VALENTINA M35 DEGA 00'51''03 17 
 FORCISI CRISTINA M35 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE Assente 
1 DAL FARRA BARBARA M40 JULIO 00'43''00 20 
2 BORGNINO PAOLA M40 SISPORT FIAT 00'45''76 17 
3 KAIFOSZ KATARZYNA M40 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'47''72 15 
4 FARINA STEFANIA M40 SISPORT FIAT 00'48''29 
5 BIANCO SARA M40 DEGA 00'51''17 13 
6 FERRO NATASCIA M40 AZZURRA SPORT 00'53''58 12 
 MOMBERTO PAOLA GIULIA M40 SALUZZO SUB Squalif. 
 RICCIARDELLI PATRIZIA M40 AZZURRA SPORT Assente 
1 ARDIZZONE ALESSANDRA M45 VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'43''52 20 
2 CAGNASSO NADIA M45 DINAMICA TORINO 00'46''77 17 
3 MOHORCIC SARA M45 OASI-LAURA VICUNA 00'48''04 15 
4 CAMPA SILVIA M45 JULIO 00'49''43 14 
5 FILIPPA DONATELLA M45 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'49''82 13 
6 DRAY SILVIA M45 VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'54''26 
7 MONTERISI FRANCESCA M45 DINAMICA TORINO 00'55''98 
8 BO BARBARA M45 AZZURRA SPORT 00'58''04 10 
9 MARSANO MIRELLA M45 AZZURRA SPORT 00'59''64 
1 LESIOBA OLGA M50 SISPORT FIAT 00'50''04 20 
2 SANTHIA' TIZIANA M50 OASI-LAURA VICUNA 00'56''89 17 
3 AGHEMO GRAZIELLA M50 DINAMICA TORINO 00'57''20 15 
4 BORGNA ELENA M50 AZZURRA SPORT 01'06''39 14 
1 GERBI FRANCA M55 OASI-LAURA VICUNA 00'56''14 20 
2 LUIGIANO FRANCESCA M55 AZZURRA SPORT 00'59''23 17 
1 FIOCCHI LUISELLA M60 OASI-LAURA VICUNA 00'57''81 20 
1 MICELLINO LUISITA M65 AZZURRA SPORT 01'22''12 20 
2 MICELLINO MARIA ADELAIDE M65 AZZURRA SPORT 01'26''87 
1 NICOL RITA M75 AZZURRA SPORT 01'36''84 20 
1 MARRAZZO MARIA M80 SAFA 2000 01'40''32 20 

MT. 50 RANA MASCHI 
1 LOMBARDO MARCO U20 SISPORT FIAT 00'31''50 20 
2 CONROTTO ANDREA U20 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 00'38''87 17 
3 VALLARINO GREGORIO U20 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 00'39''01 
4 FAINI ROBERTO U20 SAFA 2000 00'39''04 14 
5 MAMMOLA ANDREA U20 RONCHI VERDI 00'39''05 13 
 ARLAUD STEFANO U20 JULIO Assente 
 GALLO FEDERICO U20 SAFA 2000 Assente 
 GIACOTTO ANDREA U20 OASI-LAURA VICUNA Assente 
1 GURGO SALICE ANDREA M20 JULIO 00'32''52 20 
2 CICCONE ALESSANDRO M20 TORINO NUOTO 00'33''55 17 
3 D'AMICO ANDREA M20 MILLENNIUM NUOTO 00'36''48 15 
4 BAFFIGI ALESSANDRO M20 TORINO NUOTO 00'36''87 
5 NADA ALESSANDRO M20 AZZURRA SPORT 00'38''43 13 
6 BAUSOLA RICCARDO M20 OASI-LAURA VICUNA 00'38''47 12 
7 POMATTO ANDREA M20 UISP R. BORGARO 00'39''71 11 
8 RAVERA DAVIDE M20 VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'39''90 10 
9 DI BELLA ALEX M20 DINAMICA TORINO 00'42''27 9 
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10 MASSA LUCA M20 UISP R. BORGARO 00'43''39 
11 GAVAROTTI GIORGIO M20 SAFA 2000 00'46''09 7 
 MONACO GABRIELE M20 MILLENNIUM NUOTO Squalif. 
 DEMARIA JACOPO M20 UISP R. BORGARO Assente 
 ROLFO FRANCESCO M20 TORINO NUOTO Assente 
1 FERRARI MARCO M25 RONCHI VERDI 00'32''55 20 
2 RAMPELLO ALESSANDRO M25 RONCHI VERDI 00'36''40 
3 DE MATTEO MARCO M25 UISP R. BORGARO 00'39''11 15 
4 QUAGLIA LUCA M25 JULIO 00'39''67 14 
5 PRATO ALESSANDRO M25 VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'40''45 13 
6 VARALLO CESARE M25 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 00'41''02 12 
7 ANTOCI DANIELE M25 SAFA 2000 00'41''13 11 
8 PATRUNO ANTONIO M25 SAFA 2000 00'44''06 
9 FERRERO FLAVIO M25 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'45''42 9 
10 CUSIMANO CARLO M25 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'48''83 
11 SEDDA MARCO M25 VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'51''29 
 BERTOLA LUCA M25 DINAMICA TORINO Assente 
 RUZZA STEFANO M25 AZZURRA SPORT Assente 
 SCIARA SILVIO M25 AZZURRA SPORT Assente 
1 GALLINARO STEFANO M30 TORINO NUOTO 00'32''69 20 
2 LA BRUNA NICOLO' M30 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 00'34''95 17 
3 ASTEGIANO ROBERTO M30 TORINO NUOTO 00'38''63 
4 DOTTA MAURO M30 VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'38''94 14 
5 CIRIOTTI MATTEO M30 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'39''59 13 
6 CORFIATI MARIO M30 SISPORT FIAT 00'40''06 12 
7 SPINELLO LUIGI M30 AZZURRA SPORT 00'47''08 11 
8 NASI CRISTIANO M30 SALUZZO SUB 00'50''80 10 
 PATRASSI ALVARO M30 DINAMICA TORINO Assente 
 SASSONE ALESSANDRO M30 JULIO Assente 
 CUNTO DAVIDE M30 OASI-LAURA VICUNA Non Partito 
1 CASTRIGNANO' RICCARDO M35 SAFA 2000 00'35''06 20 
2 SCAFIDI SALVATORE M35 SISPORT FIAT 00'35''90 17 
3 ACHILLI ALESSANDRO M35 DINAMICA TORINO 00'36''06 15 
4 QUAGLIA DAVIDE M35 AZZURRA SPORT 00'37''88 14 
5 COATTI ALBERTO M35 SISPORT FIAT 00'38''10 
6 OLIVA FRANCESCO M35 JULIO 00'38''54 12 
7 PIACENZA ENRICO M35 DINAMICA TORINO 00'39''02 
8 NICOLETTI MASSIMO M35 DEGA 00'40''31 10 
9 SIGNORE MASSIMILIANO M35 OASI-LAURA VICUNA 00'41''26 9 
10 NOTARI ALESSANDRO M35 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'42''72 8 
11 DEIAS FILIPPO M35 DINAMICA TORINO 00'43''38 
12 RAFFI DANIELE M35 SALUZZO SUB 00'43''94 6 
13 TROTTA MASSIMILIANO M35 DINAMICA TORINO 00'45''13 
14 FERRERO DARIO M35 VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'52''76 4 
 BENATTI FABIO M35 DINAMICA TORINO Squalif. 
 MICHELONE MARCO M35 TORINO NUOTO Squalif. 
 VETTORATO ANDREA M35 JULIO Squalif. 
1 FERRO RICCARDO M40 TORINO NUOTO 00'37''15 20 
2 ARDIZZOLA MARCELLO M40 OASI-LAURA VICUNA 00'39''84 17 
3 VIOTTI ERIK M40 JULIO 00'39''93 15 
4 BEVILACQUA SERGIO M40 DINAMICA TORINO 00'40''17 14 
5 PATERNITI DANIELE M40 AZZURRA SPORT 00'40''45 13 
6 FASSIO GIANLUCA M40 DEGA 00'41''79 12 
7 REGALBUTO ANTONIO M40 SAFA 2000 00'42''79 11 
8 VILLA PIETRO M40 DINAMICA TORINO 00'44''79 
9 SALERNO ANTONINO M40 AZZURRA SPORT 00'45''49 
10 CAGGIARI IVAN M40 OASI-LAURA VICUNA 00'46''29 
11 PIERETTI MICHELE M40 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 00'46''59 7 
12 BONINO STEFANO M40 VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'48''62 6 
 DI STEFANO MARIO M40 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE Assente 
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 GAMBETTA BRUNO M40 VIVISPORT FOSSANO Assente 
 SETTECASI DAVIDE M40 AZZURRA SPORT Assente 
1 PORRO CARLO M45 TORINO NUOTO 00'34''94 20 
2 BO ROBERTO M45 AZZURRA SPORT 00'36''57 17 
3 BORIO PAOLO M45 SAFA 2000 00'36''71 15 
4 GALLIPOLI ANTONIO M45 OASI-LAURA VICUNA 00'40''69 14 
5 NOCERA ERNESTO M45 SAFA 2000 00'41''32 
6 CAMPITELLI DARIO M45 OASI-LAURA VICUNA 00'45''71 
7 PASSEGA GUALTIERO M45 SAFA 2000 00'48''58 
 BARBERI SQUAROTTI GIOVANNI M45 SAFA 2000 Assente 
 FEDERICI FAUSTO M45 JULIO Assente 
1 BALDAS GIORGIO M50 UISP R. BORGARO 00'41''68 20 
2 FURGERI ROBERTO M50 DINAMICA TORINO 00'42''91 17 
3 D'URSI GIUSEPPE M50 SAFA 2000 00'45''12 15 
4 MINGOZZI ROBERTO M50 JULIO 00'45''27 14 
5 MICHETTI PAOLO M50 AZZURRA SPORT 00'48''29 13 
6 ZATTONI GIANCARLO M50 SAFA 2000 00'52''36 
1 GESTRO MASSIMO M55 VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'49''49 20 
2 GUARNIERI VINCENZO M55 AZZURRA SPORT 00'52''80 17 
3 FASANO ANTONIO M55 OASI-LAURA VICUNA 01'00''21 15 
1 SALZA FULVIO M60 AZZURRA SPORT 00'52''88 20 
2 GRECO UMBERTO M60 JULIO 01'00''32 17 
1 BONELLI ROBERTO M65 UISP R. BORGARO 00'41''92 20 
2 ZINNA MENOTTI M65 OASI-LAURA VICUNA 00'52''71 17 
3 MESITI ROBERTO M65 OASI-LAURA VICUNA 00'59''12 
4 PRONI GIUSEPPE M65 AZZURRA SPORT 01'00''71 14 
 COMOGLIO FERDINANDO M65 TORINO NUOTO Non Partito 
1 CEOLA SILVIO M70 TORINO NUOTO 00'52''59 20 
1 TIBERI MARIO AUGUSTO M75 OASI-LAURA VICUNA 00'55''24 20 
2 RISSONE ELIOS M75 SAFA 2000 01'00''71 17 
3 MALPASSUTO PIERO M75 AZZURRA SPORT 01'08''82 15 

MT. 50 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE 
1 COGNO CLAUDIA U20 VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'30''58 20 
2 MACCHIORLATTI ALESSANDRA U20 TORINO NUOTO 00'34''81 17 
3 PARISIO GIULIA ALICE U20 DINAMICA TORINO 00'38''70 15 
4 BRUNO ALESSANDRA U20 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'40''91 14 
 BALBI MARTA U20 JULIO Assente 
 REVELLI SARAH U20 SALUZZO SUB Assente 
1 GIACOMAZZI ANNA M20 AZZURRA SPORT 00'29''70 20 
2 BARBERO SILVIA M20 DINAMICA TORINO 00'30''24 17 
3 RUOLA LAURA M20 MILLENNIUM NUOTO 00'31''58 15 
4 GIRARDO CRISTINA M20 DINAMICA TORINO 00'31''95 
5 DE FRANCESCHI ILARIA M20 UISP R. BORGARO 00'32''45 13 
6 DELORENZIS MARTA M20 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'33''25 12 
7 BERTON ELISA M20 OASI-LAURA VICUNA 00'33''35 11 
8 DI SABATO SARAH M20 MILLENNIUM NUOTO 00'33''46 
9 RIZZO FEDERICA M20 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'34''22 
10 BUZZOTTA SILVIA M20 UISP R. BORGARO 00'37''92 
11 GALLO VALENTINA M20 N.C. ALESSANDRIA 00'38''08 7 
12 PINTO ROSSELLA M20 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'38''67 
13 FAINI AMBRA M20 SAFA 2000 00'40''67 5 
14 MILITANO KRIZIA M20 AZZURRA SPORT 00'47''25 
 COSTA ILARIA M20 TORINO NUOTO Squalif. 
 DAMILANO MARTA M20 SISPORT FIAT Assente 
 FONTANA CARLOTTA M20 JULIO Assente 
 GUIDI FEDERICA M20 SAFA 2000 Assente 
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 PINAFFO GIORGIA M20 SALUZZO SUB Assente 
 RAMPELLO FEDERICA M20 RONCHI VERDI Assente 
 SGRULETTI SARA M20 UISP R. BORGARO Assente 
 TERRANO CHIARA M20 MILLENNIUM NUOTO Assente 
1 PASERO ANNA M25 SISPORT FIAT 00'30''24 20 
2 D'ONOFRIO DONATELLA M25 DINAMICA TORINO 00'30''41 17 
3 ROSANO VALENTINA M25 MILLENNIUM NUOTO 00'30''65 15 
4 ZANON FRANCESCA M25 JULIO 00'31''99 14 
5 LAISE ELISA M25 JULIO 00'32''09 
6 LONGHIN FABRIZIA M25 TORINO NUOTO 00'32''38 12 
7 BUSCICCHIO SARA M25 DINAMICA TORINO 00'32''83 
8 BRUNI MARTINA M25 TORINO NUOTO 00'33''28 
9 FERRARESI MARTINA M25 OASI-LAURA VICUNA 00'33''53 9 
10 GIARDINA PIERFRANCESCA M25 TORINO NUOTO 00'33''78 
11 DE FALCO CRISTINA M25 DEGA 00'33''98 7 
12 RATTALINO ELISABETTA M25 VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'34''81 6 
13 BERGO ELISA M25 N.C. ALESSANDRIA 00'34''92 5 
14 ZANNA ROBERTA M25 SISPORT FIAT 00'38''28 
15 GALLERANI ALICE M25 AZZURRA SPORT 00'38''36 3 
16 BATTISTINO VERONICA M25 VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'41''13 
17 FORNERIS ELEONORA M25 UISP R. BORGARO 00'41''40 1 
 GRELLA LINDA M25 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO Assente 
 MANCINI SIMONA M25 TORINO NUOTO Non Partito 
1 ROMEO SARA M30 JULIO 00'30''99 20 
2 CIRINCIONE CRISTINA M30 DEGA 00'33''86 17 
3 BAZZANI PAOLA M30 TORINO NUOTO 00'34''88 15 
4 CRISTALDI VERONICA M30 SISPORT FIAT 00'35''58 14 
5 SCAPELLATO SOFIA M30 SISPORT FIAT 00'36''80 
6 DROVANTI SARA M30 OASI-LAURA VICUNA 00'37''31 12 
7 ABRATE LUISA M30 VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'37''80 11 
8 MOCCHI MONICA M30 AZZURRA SPORT 00'37''91 10 
9 TUSHAJ LINDA M30 VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'38''34 
10 POZZATI ELISA M30 OASI-LAURA VICUNA 00'41''39 
11 OCCELLI ALESSANDRA M30 SALUZZO SUB 00'42''81 7 
12 CECCARELLI LAURA M30 VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'44''81 
13 ROSSINO MARIA ADELAIDE M30 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 00'45''78 5 
 PORCU SERENA M30 DEGA Squalif. 
 FRANCARDO ANDREA M30 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE Assente 
 MICELOTTA MAJA M30 RONCHI VERDI Assente 
1 BRACALE STEFANIA M35 SISPORT FIAT 00'30''84 20 
2 MAINA RAFFAELLA M35 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 00'32''91 17 
3 MIRRA ALESSANDRA M35 DEGA 00'33''93 15 
4 GIORDANENGO STEFANIA M35 SISPORT FIAT 00'34''51 
5 CIMBRI' LUISA M35 DEGA 00'40''96 
6 SACCA' MARIA M35 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'42''41 12 
7 MONDINO ROBERTA M35 VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'44''33 11 
8 BERTOLETTI BARBARA M35 SISPORT FIAT 00'49''62 
 FORCISI CRISTINA M35 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE Assente 
 GRANATA ANNA M35 SISPORT FIAT Assente 
1 MASOERO PAOLA M40 OASI-LAURA VICUNA 00'29''85 20 
2 CURLETTI ROBERTA M40 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'32''58 17 
3 DAL FARRA BARBARA M40 JULIO 00'34''17 15 
4 COPPERO SIMONA M40 TORINO NUOTO 00'34''29 14 
5 BORGNINO PAOLA M40 SISPORT FIAT 00'35''00 13 
6 DONETTI LAURA M40 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 00'36''12 12 
7 FAVARIN SIMONA M40 JULIO 00'36''74 
8 ALLARA MARILENA M40 DINAMICA TORINO 00'37''12 10 
9 TANGORRA MARILENA M40 UISP R. BORGARO 00'38''93 9 
10 FARINA STEFANIA M40 SISPORT FIAT 00'39''97 
11 FERRERO MARISA M40 JULIO 00'41''57 
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12 MOMBERTO PAOLA GIULIA M40 SALUZZO SUB 00'49''22 6 
13 FERRO NATASCIA M40 AZZURRA SPORT 00'54''42 5 
 RICCIARDELLI PATRIZIA M40 AZZURRA SPORT Assente 
1 LEON FRANCESCA M45 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 00'34''44 20 
2 ROCCA SERENA M45 OASI-LAURA VICUNA 00'38''33 17 
3 CAMPA SILVIA M45 JULIO 00'38''80 15 
4 FILIPPA DONATELLA M45 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'39''26 14 
5 ANDREOLI CRISTINA M45 SAFA 2000 00'41''13 13 
6 ALLAMANDRI CARLA M45 VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'42''53 12 
7 MARSANO MIRELLA M45 AZZURRA SPORT 00'46''29 11 
8 DRAY SILVIA M45 VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'48''78 
9 DALLA FONTE GABRIELLA M45 AZZURRA SPORT 00'51''99 
 MONTERISI FRANCESCA M45 DINAMICA TORINO Squalif. 
 TAVERNA CRISTINA M45 JULIO Assente 
1 UGROTE SARA M50 JULIO 00'37''04 20 
2 COSTA GEMMA M50 OASI-LAURA VICUNA 00'37''97 17 
3 BERTOLETTI MARGHERITA M50 RONCHI VERDI 00'42''40 15 
4 CANTINO DANILA M50 AZZURRA SPORT 00'46''39 14 
1 POMPILIO GIULIANA M55 UISP R. BORGARO 00'40''78 20 
2 SAIA LAURETTA M55 AZZURRA SPORT 00'57''38 17 
3 FALLETTI FULVIA M55 OASI-LAURA VICUNA 01'20''26 15 
 BESSONE MADDALENA M55 VIVISPORT FOSSANO Assente 
 LUIGIANO FRANCESCA M55 AZZURRA SPORT Non Partito 

1 STRAKOVA MAJA M60 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 00'43''61 20 
2 FIOCCHI LUISELLA M60 OASI-LAURA VICUNA 00'56''06 17 
3 SCAZZOLA MARIA CARLA M60 DINAMICA TORINO 01'03''75 15 
4 MARIANO FRANCA M60 AZZURRA SPORT 01'18''01 14 
5 GIORGINO PAOLA M60 OASI-LAURA VICUNA 01'36''97 
1 MICELLINO LUISITA M65 AZZURRA SPORT 01'03''03 20 
2 CAMMARATA RITA M65 AZZURRA SPORT 01'30''21 
1 MARRAZZO MARIA M80 SAFA 2000 01'10''10 20 

MT. 50 STILE LIBERO MASCHI 
1 SOBRERO ANDREA U20 JULIO 00'25''66 20 
2 MAMMOLA ANDREA U20 RONCHI VERDI 00'29''00 17 
3 POMILLO SALVATORE U20 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 00'29''35 15 
4 VALLARINO GREGORIO U20 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 00'29''47 
5 IAMONTE OSCAR U20 DINAMICA TORINO 00'29''82 13 
6 FAINI ROBERTO U20 SAFA 2000 00'30''41 12 
7 CECCHETTO CRISTIANO U20 OASI-LAURA VICUNA 00'31''19 11 
 BELTRAMO FABIO U20 SISPORT FIAT Squalif. 
 ARLAUD STEFANO U20 JULIO Assente 
 GALLO FEDERICO U20 SAFA 2000 Assente 
1 RIO LORENZO M20 TORINO NUOTO 00'27''71 20 
2 VENEZIA ADRIANO M20 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'27''97 17 
3 MEREU JERRY M20 MILLENNIUM NUOTO 00'28''01 15 
4 D'AMICO ANDREA M20 MILLENNIUM NUOTO 00'28''14 
5 MONACO GABRIELE M20 MILLENNIUM NUOTO 00'28''17 
6 GUIZZO EDOARDO M20 MILLENNIUM NUOTO 00'28''24 
7 BORGOGNI SIMONE M20 SISPORT FIAT 00'28''45 11 
8 POMATTO ANDREA M20 UISP R. BORGARO 00'28''52 10 
9 PANCANI ALESSANDRO M20 SAFA 2000 00'29''38 9 
10 BAFFIGI ALESSANDRO M20 TORINO NUOTO 00'29''83 
11 DI BELLA ALEX M20 DINAMICA TORINO 00'30''35 7 
12 TUDISCO RAMON M20 TORINO NUOTO 00'30''49 
13 NADA ALESSANDRO M20 AZZURRA SPORT 00'31''87 5 
14 MASSA LUCA M20 UISP R. BORGARO 00'32''44 
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15 GARDIOL CLAUDIO M20 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'33''68 
16 GAVAROTTI GIORGIO M20 SAFA 2000 00'39''01 
 BOIDI GUIDO M20 N.C. ALESSANDRIA Assente 
 DEMARIA JACOPO M20 UISP R. BORGARO Assente 
 GIROTTO MAURIZIO M20 UISP R. BORGARO Assente 
 GRASSO ALESSANDRO M20 OASI-LAURA VICUNA Assente 
 MARCATO MARCO M20 SAFA 2000 Assente 
 MARINI FEDERICO M20 N.C. ALESSANDRIA Assente 
 MIELE FEDERICO M20 JULIO Assente 
 MORANO GABRIELE M20 SALUZZO SUB Assente 
 RAVERA MATTEO M20 AZZURRA SPORT Assente 
 ROGGERO GABRIELE M20 UISP R. BORGARO Assente 
 ROLFO FRANCESCO M20 TORINO NUOTO Assente 
 ZANFABRO MATTEO M20 JULIO Assente 
1 MATTOLI DANIELE M25 MILLENNIUM NUOTO 00'25''65 20 
2 LANFRANCO PIETRO M25 SISPORT FIAT 00'26''37 17 
3 FERRARI MARCO M25 RONCHI VERDI 00'26''74 15 
4 REGINATO FEDERICO M25 JULIO 00'26''97 14 
5 ZAMORANI MATTEO M25 SISPORT FIAT 00'27''16 
6 DE MATTEO MARCO M25 UISP R. BORGARO 00'28''16 12 
7 RAMPELLO ALESSANDRO M25 RONCHI VERDI 00'28''53 
8 CIMINO MARCO M25 DINAMICA TORINO 00'28''64 10 
9 VARALLO CESARE M25 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 00'29''20 9 
10 BUGNANO MARCELLO M25 MILLENNIUM NUOTO 00'29''60 
11 FALCO DAVIDE M25 SISPORT FIAT 00'29''63 
 PRATO ALESSANDRO M25 VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'29''63 7 
13 MONTEMARANO MICHELE M25 SAFA 2000 00'29''83 5 
14 NACLERIO MIRCO M25 N.C. ALESSANDRIA 00'29''84 4 
15 TALLONE FEDERICO M25 VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'29''94 
16 MORICO CHRISTIAN M25 MILLENNIUM NUOTO 00'31''08 
17 BELLOTTI MIRKO M25 SISPORT FIAT 00'31''26 
18 BRUNO LUCA M25 JULIO 00'31''68 
19 ANTOCI DANIELE M25 SAFA 2000 00'32''29 
20 PATRUNO ANTONIO M25 SAFA 2000 00'32''30 
21 FERRERO FLAVIO M25 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'32''80 
22 CUSIMANO CARLO M25 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'37''17 
23 LORUSSO STEFANO M25 DEGA 00'38''56 
24 SEDDA MARCO M25 VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'38''95 
 BERTOLA LUCA M25 DINAMICA TORINO Assente 
 GRIBAUDO SIMONE M25 OASI-LAURA VICUNA Assente 
 PITTARELLO MARCO M25 JULIO Assente 
 VIRICELLA NUNZIO M25 N.C. ALESSANDRIA Assente 
1 PAUTASSO DAVIDE M30 DEGA 00'27''17 20 
2 FOSCHI ANDREA M30 OASI-LAURA VICUNA 00'27''57 17 
3 FILIPPA LUCA M30 TORINO NUOTO 00'27''62 15 
4 LA BRUNA NICOLO' M30 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 00'28''48 14 
5 SALANITRO MASSIMO M30 SISPORT FIAT 00'28''71 13 
6 CERRUTO MASSIMO M30 TORINO NUOTO 00'28''92 
7 MASTRIZZI RICCARDO M30 TORINO NUOTO 00'29''87 
8 GHIRARDI ANDREA M30 JULIO 00'29''96 10 
9 CORFIATI MARIO M30 SISPORT FIAT 00'31''09 
10 DE BLASI PIERPAOLO M30 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 00'31''42 
11 CIRIOTTI MATTEO M30 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'32''35 7 
12 COTRONEO GIUSEPPE M30 N.C. ALESSANDRIA 00'33''01 6 
13 VARRAZZA GIUSEPPE M30 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 00'35''96 
14 NASI CRISTIANO M30 SALUZZO SUB 00'40''19 4 
 DUCANGE MICHELE M30 JULIO Assente 
 PATRASSI ALVARO M30 DINAMICA TORINO Assente 
 SASSONE ALESSANDRO M30 JULIO Assente 
1 CASTRIGNANO' RICCARDO M35 SAFA 2000 00'27''91 20 
2 SCAFIDI SALVATORE M35 SISPORT FIAT 00'28''12 17 
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3 ACHILLI ALESSANDRO M35 DINAMICA TORINO 00'28''19 15 
4 PIACENZA ENRICO M35 DINAMICA TORINO 00'28''40 
5 FOLCO CLAUDIO M35 OASI-LAURA VICUNA 00'29''27 13 
6 ZELANO LUIGI M35 SISPORT FIAT 00'29''57 
7 GORINI FABIO M35 SISPORT FIAT 00'29''71 
8 CHILLEMI DANIELE M35 SISPORT FIAT 00'29''95 
 CORIASCO GIOVANNI M35 UISP R. BORGARO 00'29''95 10 
10 COATTI ALBERTO M35 SISPORT FIAT 00'30''21 
11 MICHELONE MARCO M35 TORINO NUOTO 00'30''50 7 
 SANTESE DARIO M35 DINAMICA TORINO 00'30''50 
13 BARRILE FAVIO M35 AZZURRA SPORT 00'30''84 5 
14 NOTARI ALESSANDRO M35 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'31''26 4 
15 OLIVA FRANCESCO M35 JULIO 00'31''87 3 
16 NICOLETTI MASSIMO M35 DEGA 00'32''46 2 
17 VETTORATO ANDREA M35 JULIO 00'33''61 
18 DEIAS FILIPPO M35 DINAMICA TORINO 00'34''02 
19 TROTTA MASSIMILIANO M35 DINAMICA TORINO 00'34''24 
20 RAFFI DANIELE M35 SALUZZO SUB 00'34''98 
21 BENATTI FABIO M35 DINAMICA TORINO 00'36''47 
22 FERRERO DARIO M35 VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'42''01 
1 AIDAR NETO JOSE' M40 RONCHI VERDI 00'27''94 20 
2 FASSIO GIANLUCA M40 DEGA 00'28''29 17 
3 ZINI GIOVANNI M40 DINAMICA TORINO 00'28''59 15 
4 SCAPELLATO CORRADO M40 SISPORT FIAT 00'29''96 14 
5 BEVILACQUA SERGIO M40 DINAMICA TORINO 00'30''66 
6 TALARICO LUCA M40 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 00'30''92 12 
7 ARDIZZOLA MARCELLO M40 OASI-LAURA VICUNA 00'30''94 11 
8 CAVALLO RICCARDO M40 SAFA 2000 00'31''87 10 
9 BARANELLO MARCO M40 SISPORT FIAT 00'32''49 
10 VILLA PIETRO M40 DINAMICA TORINO 00'32''50 
11 BERTORELLO PAOLO M40 SISPORT FIAT 00'33''14 
12 VALPREDA MASSIMO M40 SAFA 2000 00'33''47 
13 REGALBUTO ANTONIO M40 SAFA 2000 00'35''33 
14 PIERETTI MICHELE M40 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 00'35''78 
15 SALERNO ANTONINO M40 AZZURRA SPORT 00'39''18 3 
16 ANDRIANI COSIMO M40 DEGA 00'39''51 
17 BONINO STEFANO M40 VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'40''25 1 
18 CANU GIUSEPPE M40 OASI-LAURA VICUNA 00'40''54 
 BERZERO CARLO M40 OASI-LAURA VICUNA Assente 
 GAMBETTA BRUNO M40 VIVISPORT FOSSANO Assente 
 ROSSETTO MASSIMO M40 N.C. ALESSANDRIA Assente 
 SETTECASI DAVIDE M40 AZZURRA SPORT Assente 
1 RODELLA MAURO M45 TORINO NUOTO 00'26''23 20 
2 POME' PAOLO M45 TORINO NUOTO 00'27''86 
3 BECHIS DAVIDE M45 TORINO NUOTO 00'30''27 
4 NOCERA ERNESTO M45 SAFA 2000 00'30''34 14 
5 BORIO PAOLO M45 SAFA 2000 00'30''47 
6 BOLCATO CLAUDIO M45 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'32''02 12 
7 DE MICHIELI FRANCO M45 AZZURRA SPORT 00'32''58 11 
8 TACCOLI ALESSANDRO M45 DINAMICA TORINO 00'34''41 10 
9 MASTELLOTTO FABIO M45 SAFA 2000 00'35''18 
10 CAMPITELLI DARIO M45 OASI-LAURA VICUNA 00'36''18 8 
11 PASSEGA GUALTIERO M45 SAFA 2000 00'42''13 
 BIANCHINI MARCO M45 OASI-LAURA VICUNA Assente 
 FEDERICI FAUSTO M45 JULIO Assente 
 NUNIA ADOLFO M45 SALUZZO SUB Assente 
 ROTUNDO SALVATORE M45 SISPORT FIAT Assente 
1 MICHIELETTO PIERLUIGI M50 SAFA 2000 00'28''97 20 
2 MICHETTI PAOLO M50 AZZURRA SPORT 00'33''65 17 
3 FURGERI ROBERTO M50 DINAMICA TORINO 00'35''79 15 
4 MINGOZZI ROBERTO M50 JULIO 00'37''79 14 
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0
 5 URZI GIUSEPPE M50 SAFA 2000 00'40''62 

6 ZATTONI GIANCARLO M50 SAFA 2000 00'40''64 
 DI VINCENZO VINCENZO M50 OASI-LAURA VICUNA Assente 
 NOSARI LUCIANO M50 JULIO Assente 
 PONTEPRINO MAURO M50 TORINO NUOTO Assente 
1 LAPI PAOLO M55 TORINO NUOTO 00'34''25 20 
2 MIGLIETTA GIANNI M55 SAFA 2000 00'36''54 17 
3 TRITTO GIUSEPPE M55 AZZURRA SPORT 00'40''49 15 
4 LA VECCHIA ANNIBALE M55 AZZURRA SPORT 00'41''91 
5 FASANO ANTONIO M55 OASI-LAURA VICUNA 00'55''83 13 
1 LA ROSA GIUSEPPE M60 AZZURRA SPORT 00'37''62 20 
2 ISAIA ANTONIO M60 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'40''12 17 
3 GRECO UMBERTO M60 JULIO 00'45''44 15 
 CATENA VALERIANO M60 SISPORT FIAT Assente 
1 ZINNA MENOTTI M65 OASI-LAURA VICUNA 00'41''24 20 
2 ROSSI CARLO M65 UISP R. BORGARO 00'41''88 17 
 LAURATO SALVATORE M65 OASI-LAURA VICUNA Assente 
 COMOGLIO FERDINANDO M65 TORINO NUOTO Non Partito 
1 CEOLA SILVIO M70 TORINO NUOTO 00'37''16 20 
2 GIRAUDO GIULIO M70 VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'47''09 17 
 SANTACROCE VINCENZO M70 DEGA Assente 
1 MALPASSUTO PIERO M75 AZZURRA SPORT 01'09''16 20 
 AMATO GIORGIO M75 SISPORT FIAT Squalif. 
1 VALENTE GIOVANNI M85 UISP R. BORGARO 00'59''78 20 

MT. 50 DORSO FEMMINE 
1 COGNO CLAUDIA U20 VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'36''60 20 
2 MACCHIORLATTI ALESSANDRA U20 TORINO NUOTO 00'42''27 17 
3 PARISIO GIULIA ALICE U20 DINAMICA TORINO 00'50''94 15 
 BALBI MARTA U20 JULIO Assente 
1 RUOLA LAURA M20 MILLENNIUM NUOTO 00'35''52 20 
2 BARBERO SILVIA M20 DINAMICA TORINO 00'38''19 17 
3 BERTON ELISA M20 OASI-LAURA VICUNA 00'42''88 15 
4 BUZZOTTA SILVIA M20 UISP R. BORGARO 00'44''60 14 
5 FAINI AMBRA M20 SAFA 2000 00'51''58 13 
6 BELLEZZA SIMONA M20 AZZURRA SPORT 00'54''03 12 
 BERTON CHIARA M20 OASI-LAURA VICUNA Assente 
 DAMILANO MARTA M20 SISPORT FIAT Assente 
 GUIDI FEDERICA M20 SAFA 2000 Assente 
 SGRULETTI SARA M20 UISP R. BORGARO Assente 
1 D'ONOFRIO DONATELLA M25 DINAMICA TORINO 00'34''15 20 
2 ROSANO VALENTINA M25 MILLENNIUM NUOTO 00'35''09 17 
3 D'AMBROSIO STEFANIA M25 TORINO NUOTO 00'38''43 15 
4 BRUNI MARTINA M25 TORINO NUOTO 00'38''75 
5 SPAGNA EMANUELA M25 OASI-LAURA VICUNA 00'42''62 13 
6 BERGO ELISA M25 N.C. ALESSANDRIA 00'44''23 12 
7 TORTA DIANA M25 TORINO NUOTO 00'44''28 
8 BATTISTINO VERONICA M25 VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'48''22 10 
 AROASIO CARLOTTA M25 OASI-LAURA VICUNA Assente 
 COSTANTINI ELISA M25 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE Assente 
 DEVIETTI BARBARA M25 TORINO NUOTO Assente 
 MANCINI SIMONA M25 TORINO NUOTO Assente 
1 ROMEO SARA M30 JULIO 00'37''52 20 
2 BAZZANI PAOLA M30 TORINO NUOTO 00'38''61 17 
3 CIRINCIONE CRISTINA M30 DEGA 00'40''69 15 
4 SCARPA MELISSA M30 SISPORT FIAT 00'43''52 14 
5 SCAPELLATO SOFIA M30 SISPORT FIAT 00'47''64 
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1
 6 ABRATE LUISA M30 VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'48''22 12 

7 POZZATI ELISA M30 OASI-LAURA VICUNA 00'56''64 11 
 BOMBARDIERE ELISA M30 AZZURRA SPORT Assente 
 LO VERDE LUCIANA M30 AZZURRA SPORT Assente 
 MICELOTTA MAJA M30 RONCHI VERDI Assente 
1 BRACALE STEFANIA M35 SISPORT FIAT 00'35''09 20 
2 MAINA RAFFAELLA M35 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 00'41''49 17 
3 MIRRA ALESSANDRA M35 DEGA 00'43''43 15 
4 MONDINO ROBERTA M35 VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'52''72 14 
5 BERTOLETTI BARBARA M35 SISPORT FIAT 00'52''78 
1 CURLETTI ROBERTA M40 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'38''43 20 
2 COPPERO SIMONA M40 TORINO NUOTO 00'40''64 17 
3 FERRERO MARISA M40 JULIO 00'47''03 15 
4 MARANGONI LUANA M40 AZZURRA SPORT 01'05''17 14 
 ALLARA MARILENA M40 DINAMICA TORINO Squalif. 
 DE MICHELI DANIELA M40 AZZURRA SPORT Assente 
1 CAGNASSO NADIA M45 DINAMICA TORINO 00'42''80 20 
2 BAROLI ANNA M45 OASI-LAURA VICUNA 00'43''09 17 
3 ROCCA SERENA M45 OASI-LAURA VICUNA 00'50''13 
4 ALLAMANDRI CARLA M45 VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'51''39 14 
5 DALLA FONTE GABRIELLA M45 AZZURRA SPORT 00'55''90 13 
6 BO BARBARA M45 AZZURRA SPORT 01'00''17 
1 UGROTE SARA M50 JULIO 00'46''27 20 
2 SANTHIA' TIZIANA M50 OASI-LAURA VICUNA 00'50''23 17 
3 MADDALENA LORELLA M50 SISPORT FIAT 00'51''06 15 
4 AGHEMO GRAZIELLA M50 DINAMICA TORINO 00'56''78 14 
5 BORGNA ELENA M50 AZZURRA SPORT 01'04''02 13 
1 POMPILIO GIULIANA M55 UISP R. BORGARO 00'48''68 20 
2 FALLETTI FULVIA M55 OASI-LAURA VICUNA 01'13''06 17 
3 SAIA LAURETTA M55 AZZURRA SPORT 01'16''28 15 
1 SCAZZOLA MARIA CARLA M60 DINAMICA TORINO 01'06''66 20 
2 MARIANO FRANCA M60 AZZURRA SPORT 01'16''43 17 
3 GIORGINO PAOLA M60 OASI-LAURA VICUNA 01'29''68 15 
1 CAMMARATA RITA M65 AZZURRA SPORT 01'32''77 20 
2 MICELLINO MARIA ADELAIDE M65 AZZURRA SPORT 01'36''45 
1 NICOL RITA M75 AZZURRA SPORT 01'24''60 20 

MT. 50 DORSO MASCHI 
1 VIOLI MARCO U20 JULIO 00'35''49 20 
2 BELTRAMO FABIO U20 SISPORT FIAT 00'39''37 17 
3 POMILLO SALVATORE U20 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 00'40''09 15 
 FONTANA VITTORIO U20 JULIO Assente 
1 RIO LORENZO M20 TORINO NUOTO 00'32''83 20 
2 RAVERA MATTEO M20 AZZURRA SPORT 00'35''70 17 
3 RAVERA DAVIDE M20 VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'38''47 15 
4 PANCANI ALESSANDRO M20 SAFA 2000 00'40''72 14 
5 GRADOGNA SACHA M20 OASI-LAURA VICUNA 00'41''03 13 
6 GARDIOL CLAUDIO M20 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'42''98 12 
 BOIDI GUIDO M20 N.C. ALESSANDRIA Assente 
 GIROTTO MAURIZIO M20 UISP R. BORGARO Assente 
 MARCATO MARCO M20 SAFA 2000 Assente 
 MIELE FEDERICO M20 JULIO Assente 
 PITTARELLO CLAUDIO M20 JULIO Assente 
 ALTEA FEDERICO M20 TORINO NUOTO Non Partito 
1 D'ANGELO MARIO M25 MILLENNIUM NUOTO 00'29''40 20 
2 ZAMORANI MATTEO M25 SISPORT FIAT 00'30''56 17 
3 REGINATO FEDERICO M25 JULIO 00'31''54 15 
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 4 CAPPATO ANDREA M25 OASI-LAURA VICUNA 00'32''66 14 

5 BERRUTI LIVIO M25 TORINO NUOTO 00'33''75 13 
6 QUAGLIA LUCA M25 JULIO 00'39''22 
7 NACLERIO MIRCO M25 N.C. ALESSANDRIA 00'40''51 11 
 RUZZA STEFANO M25 AZZURRA SPORT Assente 
1 FILIPPA LUCA M30 TORINO NUOTO 00'32''55 20 
2 SALANITRO MASSIMO M30 SISPORT FIAT 00'33''51 17 
3 GHIRARDI ANDREA M30 JULIO 00'37''84 15 
4 DOTTA MAURO M30 VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'39''38 14 
5 DAGHERO MARCO M30 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 00'41''37 13 
 CUNTO DAVIDE M30 OASI-LAURA VICUNA Assente 
1 GRAZIADEI FRANCESCO M35 SISPORT FIAT 00'32''20 20 
2 MATTACHEO GIANMARIO M35 N.C. ALESSANDRIA 00'33''93 17 
3 ZELANO LUIGI M35 SISPORT FIAT 00'35''74 
4 SANTESE DARIO M35 DINAMICA TORINO 00'36''68 14 
5 CORIASCO GIOVANNI M35 UISP R. BORGARO 00'38''97 13 
6 CENACCHI MAURO M35 AZZURRA SPORT 00'42''29 12 
7 SIGNORE MASSIMILIANO M35 OASI-LAURA VICUNA 00'46''94 11 
1 MALATESTA ANDREA M40 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 00'37''13 20 
2 SCAPELLATO CORRADO M40 SISPORT FIAT 00'37''33 17 
3 PERUCCA MASSIMO M40 AZZURRA SPORT 00'38''30 15 
4 VALPREDA MASSIMO M40 SAFA 2000 00'40''27 14 
5 TALARICO LUCA M40 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 00'41''78 
6 BERTORELLO PAOLO M40 SISPORT FIAT 00'41''92 
7 BARANELLO MARCO M40 SISPORT FIAT 00'43''10 
8 CALDO GUIDO M40 OASI-LAURA VICUNA 00'47''30 10 
9 CANU GIUSEPPE M40 OASI-LAURA VICUNA 01'04''29 
 ROSSETTO MASSIMO M40 N.C. ALESSANDRIA Assente 
1 PORRO CARLO M45 TORINO NUOTO 00'30''93 20 
2 BENOFFI ALBERTO M45 SISPORT FIAT 00'32''20 17 
3 POME' PAOLO M45 TORINO NUOTO 00'34''56 
4 BIANCHI ROBERTO M45 AZZURRA SPORT 00'41''69 14 
5 DE MICHIELI FRANCO M45 AZZURRA SPORT 00'42''31 
6 GENESIO GIORGIO M45 OASI-LAURA VICUNA 00'43''83 12 
7 TACCOLI ALESSANDRO M45 DINAMICA TORINO 00'50''87 11 
 BIANCHINI MARCO M45 OASI-LAURA VICUNA Assente 
1 MICHIELETTO PIERLUIGI M50 SAFA 2000 00'38''10 20 
2 BALDAS GIORGIO M50 UISP R. BORGARO 00'43''04 17 
3 URZI GIUSEPPE M50 SAFA 2000 00'55''05 
 DI VINCENZO VINCENZO M50 OASI-LAURA VICUNA Assente 
 PONTEPRINO MAURO M50 TORINO NUOTO Assente 
1 MANCUSI CARLO M55 TORINO NUOTO 00'48''57 20 
2 GESTRO MASSIMO M55 VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'48''74 17 
3 TRITTO GIUSEPPE M55 AZZURRA SPORT 00'56''04 15 
4 LA VECCHIA ANNIBALE M55 AZZURRA SPORT 01'03''22 
1 ISAIA ANTONIO M60 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'56''98 20 
2 SALZA FULVIO M60 AZZURRA SPORT 00'57''12 17 
 CATENA VALERIANO M60 SISPORT FIAT Assente 
1 MESITI ROBERTO M65 OASI-LAURA VICUNA 00'56''98 20 
2 PRONI GIUSEPPE M65 AZZURRA SPORT 01'02''15 17 
3 ROSSI CARLO M65 UISP R. BORGARO 01'03''43 15 
 LAURATO SALVATORE M65 OASI-LAURA VICUNA Assente 
1 TIBERI MARIO AUGUSTO M75 OASI-LAURA VICUNA 00'55''22 20 
1 VALENTE GIOVANNI M85 UISP R. BORGARO 01'16''58 20 

MT. 200 MISTI FEMMINE 
1 TURANO ALESSANDRA U20 OASI-LAURA VICUNA 00'35''14 02'49''20 20 
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 1 HOLLOSI VIKTORIA M20 SISPORT FIAT 00'33''21 02'33''46 20 

2 SOLAZZI ILARIA M20 UISP R. BORGARO 00'35''94 02'43''16 17 
3 GIRARDO CRISTINA M20 DINAMICA TORINO 00'36''42 02'48''53 15 
4 SABATO MICHELA M20 SISPORT FIAT 00'35''87 02'54''41 
5 TURANO ELEONORA M20 OASI-LAURA VICUNA 00'37''86 03'04''27 13 
6 BELLEZZA SIMONA M20 AZZURRA SPORT 00'54''93 04'00''80 12 
1 LONGHIN FABRIZIA M25 TORINO NUOTO 00'38''07 03'11''52 20 
2 FERRARESI MARTINA M25 OASI-LAURA VICUNA 00'42''23 03'14''84 17 
3 GIARDINA PIERFRANCESCA M25 TORINO NUOTO 00'39''71 03'17''19 
4 GALLERANI ALICE M25 AZZURRA SPORT 00'53''92 03'53''66 14 
 MARMO VALERIA M25 MILLENNIUM NUOTO 00'00''00 Assente 
 OLGIATI ELISABETTA M25 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 00'00''00 Assente 
 SCALFONI CARLOTTA M25 SAFA 2000 00'00''00 Assente 
1 BARAVALLE SIMONA M30 VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'33''86 02'41''70 20 
2 MIGLIORINI FRANCESCA M30 VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'42''03 03'17''80 
3 FOLCO JUANA ELISABETH M30 OASI-LAURA VICUNA 00'43''31 03'26''04 15 
4 MOCCHI MONICA M30 AZZURRA SPORT 00'45''25 03'28''25 14 
1 TORTA VALENTINA M35 DEGA 00'49''57 03'49''01 20 
1 MASOERO PAOLA M40 OASI-LAURA VICUNA 00'36''01 02'53''03 20 
2 DONETTI LAURA M40 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 00'46''77 03'39''77 17 
3 FAVARIN SIMONA M40 JULIO 00'47''25 03'42''06 15 
4 BIANCO SARA M40 DEGA 00'50''28 03'54''22 14 
5 MARANGONI LUANA M40 AZZURRA SPORT 01'09''64 04'48''22 13 
1 LEON FRANCESCA M45 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 00'43''68 03'22''33 20 
2 ARDIZZONE ALESSANDRA M45 VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'41''21 03'23''34 17 
3 MOHORCIC SARA M45 OASI-LAURA VICUNA 00'49''39 03'40''82 15 
4 ANDREOLI CRISTINA M45 SAFA 2000 00'53''55 03'58''02 14 
5 ROSSI CLAUDIA M45 AZZURRA SPORT 00'58''91 04'09''91 13 
6 BIROLO NADIA M45 AZZURRA SPORT 01'02''63 04'32''42 
1 COSTA GEMMA M50 OASI-LAURA VICUNA 00'48''73 03'40''19 20 
2 LESIOBA OLGA M50 SISPORT FIAT 01'00''40 04'00''14 17 
3 ASSOM PAOLA M50 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 01'01''95 04'29''50 15 
 CANTINO DANILA M50 AZZURRA SPORT 00'00''00 Ritirato 
1 CAPRIOLI CRISTINA M55 AZZURRA SPORT 00'47''35 03'50''68 20 
2 GERBI FRANCA M55 OASI-LAURA VICUNA 00'55''57 04'19''42 17 
1 STRAKOVA MAJA M60 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 00'59''44 04'33''44 20 

MT. 200 MISTI MASCHI 
1 SOBRERO ANDREA U20 JULIO 00'30''19 02'19''34 20 
2 LOMBARDO MARCO U20 SISPORT FIAT 00'29''18 02'22''03 17 
3 BOZZETTO MATTEO U20 MILLENNIUM NUOTO 00'33''37 02'37''31 15 
4 CONROTTO ANDREA U20 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 00'34''80 02'47''31 14 
 FONTANA VITTORIO U20 JULIO 00'00''00 Assente 
 GIACOTTO ANDREA U20 OASI-LAURA VICUNA 00'00''00 Assente 

1 GURGO SALICE ANDREA M20 JULIO 00'30''59 02'28''44 20 
2 SOBRERO STEFANO M20 JULIO 00'34''99 02'36''04 
3 GUIZZO EDOARDO M20 MILLENNIUM NUOTO 00'32''56 02'36''86 15 
4 SERVI AMEDEO M20 SISPORT FIAT 00'35''41 02'41''26 14 
5 BAUSOLA RICCARDO M20 OASI-LAURA VICUNA 00'36''31 02'57''76 13 
6 BORGOGNI SIMONE M20 SISPORT FIAT 00'37''00 02'58''04 
7 NICOLETTI STEFANO M20 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 00'35''06 03'04''23 11 
 GRASSO ALESSANDRO M20 OASI-LAURA VICUNA 00'00''00 Assente 
1 D'ANGELO MARIO M25 MILLENNIUM NUOTO 00'30''29 02'24''09 20 
2 LANFRANCO PIETRO M25 SISPORT FIAT 00'32''63 02'32''51 17 
3 LUPO ANDREA M25 TORINO NUOTO 00'34''26 02'33''02 15 
4 ROSATO NICOLA M25 SISPORT FIAT 00'31''59 02'37''31 
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 5 BUGNANO MARCELLO M25 MILLENNIUM NUOTO 00'33''29 02'45''43 

6 CAPPATO ANDREA M25 OASI-LAURA VICUNA 00'35''36 02'45''68 12 
7 AUTIERO ANDREA M25 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'00''00 02'50''69 11 
8 TALLONE FEDERICO M25 VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'35''14 02'56''63 10 
 BELLOTTI MIRKO M25 SISPORT FIAT 00'00''00 Assente 
 SCIARA SILVIO M25 AZZURRA SPORT 00'00''00 Assente 
1 PAUTASSO DAVIDE M30 DEGA 00'31''31 02'32''51 20 
2 GALLINARO STEFANO M30 TORINO NUOTO 00'32''74 02'34''32 17 
3 VERGARI DIEGO M30 VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'32''34 02'36''37 15 
4 FOSCHI ANDREA M30 OASI-LAURA VICUNA 00'33''12 02'36''49 14 
5 CERRUTO MASSIMO M30 TORINO NUOTO 00'36''66 02'46''52 
6 CARLINO MICHELE M30 SISPORT FIAT 00'33''92 02'48''28 12 
7 DAGHERO MARCO M30 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 00'38''60 03'07''29 11 
8 MASTRIZZI RICCARDO M30 TORINO NUOTO 00'41''47 03'08''03 
9 DE BLASI PIERPAOLO M30 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 00'41''42 03'27''20 
 PANCIANI PIER PAOLO M30 TORINO NUOTO 00'00''00 Assente 
1 GRAZIADEI FRANCESCO M35 SISPORT FIAT 00'31''32 02'44''38 20 
2 FOLCO CLAUDIO M35 OASI-LAURA VICUNA 00'35''93 02'51''27 17 
3 CHILLEMI DANIELE M35 SISPORT FIAT 00'38''56 02'54''76 
4 MEINA FABRIZIO M35 OASI-LAURA VICUNA 00'33''83 03'00''33 
5 CENACCHI MAURO M35 AZZURRA SPORT 00'40''17 03'18''20 13 
1 ZINI GIOVANNI M40 DINAMICA TORINO 00'33''53 02'41''06 20 
2 VIOTTI ERIK M40 JULIO 00'40''07 03'03''98 17 
3 PERUCCA MASSIMO M40 AZZURRA SPORT 00'45''20 03'23''63 15 
4 CALDO GUIDO M40 OASI-LAURA VICUNA 00'45''67 03'37''28 14 
 BERZERO CARLO M40 OASI-LAURA VICUNA 00'00''00 Assente 
 DI STEFANO MARIO M40 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 00'00''00 Assente 
1 CANALE MASSIMO M45 SAFA 2000 00'31''97 02'31''76 20 
2 BIANCHI ROBERTO M45 AZZURRA SPORT 00'37''16 02'56''51 17 
3 BARBERI SQUAROTTI GIOVANNI M45 SAFA 2000 00'41''63 03'06''15 
4 GENESIO GIORGIO M45 OASI-LAURA VICUNA 00'40''38 03'18''77 14 
5 MASTELLOTTO FABIO M45 SAFA 2000 00'45''34 03'27''84 
 BECHIS DAVIDE M45 TORINO NUOTO 00'00''00 Squalif. 
 GALLIPOLI ANTONIO M45 OASI-LAURA VICUNA 00'00''00 Assente 
1 CICCARDI ANTONIO M50 AZZURRA SPORT 00'48''59 03'56''67 20 
1 SOMAGLIA GIANCARLO M55 VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'54''99 04'26''38 20 
2 DAGOSTINO FRANCESCO M55 AZZURRA SPORT 00'59''48 04'41''70 17 
3 GUARNIERI VINCENZO M55 AZZURRA SPORT 01'05''75 05'07''43 
1 SACCHETTO MARCO M60 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 01'00''97 04'15''54 20 
 LA ROSA GIUSEPPE M60 AZZURRA SPORT 00'00''00 Squalif. 
1 BONELLI ROBERTO M65 UISP R. BORGARO 00'45''64 03'22''32 20 

STAFFETTA 4x50 MISTI A FEMMINE 
1 SISPORT FIAT A 00'35''29 02'25''83 40 
 Bracale Zanna Sabato Hollosi 
2 TORINO NUOTO A 00'38''79 02'27''02 36 
 Bruni D'Ambrosio Longhin Costa 
3 OASI-LAURA VICUNA A 00'44''96 02'32''14 30 
 Spagna Turano A. Turano E. Berton. 
4 VIVISPORT FOSSANO A 00'48''98 02'51''90 28 
 Battistino Ceccarelli Borello Abrate 
5 AZZURRA SPORT A 00'56''73 03'22''11 26 
 Bellezza Ferro Militano Mocchi 
 DINAMICA TORINO A 00'00''00 Squalif. 
 Buscicchio Barbero Girardo D'onofrio 
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 STAFFETTA 4x50 MISTI B FEMMINE 

1 VIVISPORT FOSSANO B 00'34''79 02'29''93 40 
 Baravalle Rattalino Ardizzone Cogno 
2 TORINO NUOTO B 00'39''20 02'33''97 36 
 Bazzani Torta Giardina Coppero 
3 UISP R. BORGARO B 00'48''75 02'40''16 30 
 Pompilio Solazzi Tangorra Defranceschi 
4 DEGA B 00'40''34 02'54''52 28 
 Cirincione DeFalco Torta Bianco 
5 OASI-LAURA VICUNA B 00'49''39 02'59''53 26 
 Rocca Pozzati Folco Drovanti 
6 SISPORT FIAT B 00'57''37 03'02''03 24 
 Bertoletti Borgnino Scarpa Cristaldi 
7 DINAMICA TORINO B 00'50''29 03'05''13 22 
 Monterisi Cagnasso Aghemo Allara 
8 AZZURRA SPORT B 01'05''12 03'43''07 20 
 DeMicheli Marangoni Birolo Gallerani 

STAFFETTA 4x50 MISTI C FEMMINE 
1 OASI-LAURA VICUNA C 00'42''78 02'40''69 40 
 Baroli Mohorcic Masoero Ferraresi 
2 JULIO C 00'37''62 02'44''20 36 
 Romeo Campa Favarin DalFarra 
3 SISPORT FIAT C 00'50''92 03'06''84 30 
 Maddalena Lesioba Farina Scapellato 
4 VIVISPORT FOSSANO C 00'51''21 03'07''56 28 
 Dray Tushaj Migliorini Allamandri 
5 AZZURRA SPORT C 00'56''47 03'44''29 26 
 DellaFonte Borgna Rossi Marsano 

STAFFETTA 4x50 MISTI D FEMMINE 
1 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE D 00'50''20 03'11''55 40 
 Donetti Assom Leon Strakova 
2 AZZURRA SPORT D 00'58''88 03'36''02 36 
 Bo Luigino Caprioli Cantino 

STAFFETTA 4x50 MISTI E FEMMINE 
1 OASI-LAURA VICUNA E 01'13''10 04'21''91 40 
 Falletti Fiocchi Gerbi Giorgino 

STAFFETTA 4x50 MISTI F FEMMINE 
1 AZZURRA SPORT F 00'00''00 06'09''84 40 
 Nicol Micellino M.A. Micellino Luisita Cammarata 

STAFFETTA 4x50 MISTI A MASCHI 
1 SISPORT FIAT A 00'32''50 01'58''29 40 
 Graziadei Lombardo Zamorani Lanfranco 
2 MILLENNIUM NUOTO A 00'29''27 01'59''64 36 
 D'Angelo Monaco Mereu Mattoli 
3 JULIO A 00'35''24 02'05''81 30 
 Sobrero S. GurgoSalice Violi Sobrero A. 
4 RONCHI VERDI A 00'33''20 02'09''32 28 
 Ferrari Rampello Aidar Mammola 
5 TORINO NUOTO A 00'35''24 02'10''28 26 
 Berruti Baffigi Rio Cerruto 
6 MILLENNIUM NUOTO A 00'33''38 02'11''85 
 Guizzo D'Amico Bugnano Morico 
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 7 DINAMICA TORINO A 00'36''94 02'13''70 22 

 Santese Cimino Achilli DiBella 
8 SISPORT FIAT A 00'39''71 02'20''70 
 Beltramo Borgoni Servi Falco 
9 UISP R. BORGARO A 00'38''93 02'21''82 18 
 Coriasco Massa DeMatteo Pomatto 
10 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE A 00'38''50 02'22''83 16 
 Pomillo Vallarino Varallo Conrotto 

STAFFETTA 4x50 MISTI B MASCHI 
1 TORINO NUOTO B 00'31''19 02'01''30 40 
 Porro Gallinaro Filippa Lupo 
2 SISPORT FIAT B 00'32''55 02'06''69 36 
 Salanitro Scafidi Rosato Carlino 
3 OASI-LAURA VICUNA B 00'32''82 02'10''70 30 
 Cappato Foschi Meina Folco 
4 AZZURRA SPORT B 00'34''22 02'16''25 28 
 Ravera Nada Bo Barrile 
5 VIVISPORT FOSSANO B 00'40''26 02'20''21 26 
 Tallone Dotta Vergari Prato 
6 JULIO B 00'38''70 02'25''38 24 
 Ghirardi Vettorato Oliva Viotti 
7 SISPORT FIAT B 00'43''76 02'26''53 
 Baranello Chillemi Zelano Bellotti 
8 DEGA B 00'40''37 02'28''51 20 
 Fassio Nicoletti Pautasso LoRusso 
9 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO B 00'42''28 02'28''78 18 
 Gardiol Ciriotti Autiero Bolcato 
10 DINAMICA TORINO B 00'37''07 02'28''89 16 
 Zini Villa Furgeri Bevilacqua 
11 SAFA 2000 B 00'42''32 02'36''04 14 
 Valpreda Mastellotto Canale Gavarozzi 
12 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE B 00'42''73 02'40''24 12 
 Daghero Pieretti Varrazza DeBiasi 

STAFFETTA 4x50 MISTI C MASCHI 
1 SISPORT FIAT C 00'32''20 02'10''99 40 
 Benotti Coatti Scapellato Gorini 
2 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE C 00'37''18 02'26''19 36 
 Malatesta LaBruna Nicoletti Sacchetto 
3 SAFA 2000 C 00'39''14 02'27''34 30 
 Barberi Miglietta Pancani Michieletto 
 AZZURRA SPORT C 00'39''52 02'27''34 30 
 Perrucca DeMicheli Paterniti Bianchi 
5 OASI-LAURA VICUNA C 00'47''16 02'48''17 26 
 Caldo Gallipoli Genesio Canu 

STAFFETTA 4x50 MISTI D MASCHI 
1 TORINO NUOTO D 00'46''16 02'26''18 40 
 Ceola Pomè Bechis Rodella 
2 AZZURRA SPORT D 00'52''94 03'00''98 36 
 LaRosa Cenacchi Ciccardi Tritto 
3 VIVISPORT FOSSANO D 00'48''29 03'10''70 30 
 Gestro Ravera Somaglia Giraudo 
4 SAFA 2000 D 00'54''07 03'13''19 28 
 Urzi D'Ursi Passega Zattoni 
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 STAFFETTA 4x50 MISTI E MASCHI 

1 OASI-LAURA VICUNA E 00'55''54 03'10''77 40 
 Tiberi Zinna Signore Mesiri 
2 UISP R. BORGARO E 01'15''52 03'19''23 36 
 Valente Baldas Bonelli Rossi 
3 AZZURRA SPORT E 01'03''86 03'38''29 30 
 Proni Salsa Dagostino LaVecchia 
 
CLASSIFICA DI SOCIETÀ  

Pos. Società punti  

1.  AZZURRA SPORT “ 1293 

2.  OASI-LAURA VICUNA “ 1144 

3.  SISPORT FIAT “ 865 

4.  TORINO NUOTO “ 772 

5.  VIVISPORT FOSSANO “ 648 

6.  JULIO “ 590 

7.  C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE “ 568 

8.  DINAMICA TORINO “ 501 

9.  SAFA 2000 “ 491 

10.  UISP R. BORGARO “ 447 

11.  UISP PINEROLO NUOTO “ 316 

12.  DEGA “ 275 

13.  MILLENNIUM NUOTO “ 257 

14.  RONCHI VERDI “ 168 

15.  N.C. ALESSANDRIA “ 91 

16.  SALUZZO SUB “ 45 

 


